
Project Discription: Renovate 8A for Outpatient Clinics at the Clement J. Zablocki VA Medical Center
Solictation Number: VA69D‐17‐B‐1599    

Project Number: 695‐15‐117
10:00  AM, 11/16/2017

Company Name Count Email Phone #
A&J Property Restoration Jarod 1 jarod@ajrestores.com 608.609.5137
Balestrieri Group Micahel Ruenz 1 mruenz@balestrierigroup.com 262.743.2800
Belonger Corp Jean Marie Thiel 1 jeanmariethiel@belonger.net 262.334.9111
BSI Sam Henning 1 shenning@buildingservice.com 262.955.6282
Camosy Construction Joe Makousky 1 joemakousky@camosy.com 262.552.9440
Cornerstone Plumbing John Muraski 1 john@cstoneplumbling.com 262.689.7882
Giles Engineering  and Associates David Drow 1 ddrow@gilesengr.com 262.544.0118
IMS Randy Soper 2 rsoper@imscontracting.com 906.789.9021 ext.16
J.P. Construction Joan Hernande 1
JF Ahern Ryan Thomas 2 rthomas@jfahern.com 414.335.0108
Kandu Installations Michael Williams 2 michaelwilliams@kanduinstallations.com 920.926.3600
L.C.S.I Adam Williams 1 jlcsi@aol.com 651.771.1193
LF Green Development Kate Juno 1 katejuno@lfgreendevelopment.com
Master Design Build Bhavesh Patel 2 bhavesh@masterdesignbuild.com 224‐765‐0068
Master Design Build/Colfax Corporation Dave Mazzuca 1 dmazzuca@colfaxcorp.net 773.489.4170
Milwaukee Plumbling Adam Jaksic 1 adam@milwplumbing.com 414.257.9000
PCS Jeff Davies 2 jeff@pcsgov.com 262.490.0800
Roman Phil Hansen 1 philh@romanelectric.com 414.615.1388
Swiss Log HC (Pneu Tube) Larry Bray 1 larry.bray@swisslog.com 734.679.9729
Systec Scott Wrenn 1 scottw@systecltd.com 262.790.1553
The Glass Company Steed Myles 1 theglasscompanywi@yahoo.com 414.349.3309
Titan Bldg Co Don Schliepp 1 dous@titanbuildingcompany.com
Total Mechanical Dan Jasicki 1 djasicki@total‐mechanical.com 414.313.9349
USA Fire Protection Luis Barbosa 1 luis.barbosa@usafp.us
Veterans Electric Scott Flaugher 1 sflaugher@veteranselectricllc.com 
WGG Johesp Njuguna 1 joe@wgenvironmental.com 414.484.8754

FM Atendees
Jim Beier james.beier@va.gov 414‐384‐2000 x47297
Tom Visintainer
Andrew Jacobs
Leo Bethge
Eugene Im
















